USTA Atlanta/Sam Kennedy

FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI

FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI

FRI
FRI

FRI

18 & Under INTERMEDIATE

CCTA/Alejandra Mulkey
SEGA/Linda Sun

CSRATA/Cheri Hain
SWGA/Jason Lanier
NEGTA/April Marshall

11:00 AM

12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM

2:00 PM
2:00 PM

Day Time

SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT

SAT
SAT
SAT

SAT
SAT

SAT

12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM

2:00 PM
2:00 PM

3:30 PM

Day Time

SUN
SUN

SUN

9:30 AM
9:30 AM

12:00 PM

Home

SEGA/Sun
SEGA/Feltman
SEGA/Heller
USTA Atlanta/Kennedy

USTA Atlanta/Hunter
SWGA/Lanier
CCTA/Mulkey

CVTA/Riaz

NEGTA/Marshall
CCTA/Ku

CSRATA/Hain

Home

SEGA/Heller
NEGTA/Marshall
SWGA/Lanier
USTA Atlanta/Hunter
CVTA/Riaz

SEGA/Sun
CCTA/Ku
USTA Atlanta/Kennedy

SEGA/Heller
SWGA/Lanier

CCTA/Mulkey
Home

Semifinal (#1 Seed)
Semifinal (#2 Seed)

Final

Vs

'S

Vs

'S

'S

'S

Vs

VS

VS

Vs

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

VS

VS

VS

'S

'S

Vs

VS

VS

SEGA/Carrie Feltman

USTA Atlanta/Jane Hunter
CVTA/Jaleel Riaz
CCTA/Will Ku

SEGA/Clark Heller
Away
CCTA/Mulkey DS
CSRATA/Hain JDS
CCTA/Ku RSTC
CVTA/Riaz RSTC
NEGTA/Marshall RSTC
SEGA/Heller JDS
USTA Atlanta/Kennedy JDS
SEGA/Sun RSTC
SEGA/Feltman RSTC
USTA Atlanta/Hunter RSTC
SWGA/Lanier JDS
Away
SEGA/Sun JDS
CCTA/Ku DS
USTA Atlanta/Kennedy RSTC
CSRATA/Hain RSTC
CCTA/Mulkey RSTC
USTA Atlanta/Hunter JDS
CSRATA/Hain JDS
SEGA/Feltman RSTC
NEGTA/Marshall RSTC
CVTA/Riaz RSTC
SEGA/Feltman RSTC
Away

Semifinal (#4 Seed)
Semifinal (#3 Seed)

Final

DS
DS

DS

Location Match #

2561770
2561771
2561772
2561773

2561774
2561775
2561776
2561777

2561778
2561779

2561780

Location Match #

2561781
2561782
2561783
2561784
2561785

2561786
2561787
2561788

2561789
2561790

2561791

Location Match #

TBD
TBD

TBD

** playoff Seeds Come From Top 4 Teams Upon Completion of 4 Scheduled Matches **



JDS: John Drew Smith Tennis Center
RSTC: Randy Stephens Tennis Center






